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 D.6 Dienstgewehr 1 Einzelwertung  -
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17312
44141
46397
37084
20387
2603
32416
45668
33433
34615
45152
43710
26531
28876
41690
42216
43165
44777
31592
24005
43064
29597
41768
41652
46692
29249
41773
46800
32037
27667
42601
40555
19794

SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Schriesheim 2004
SLG Bad Säckingen
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Alemannische Wäldler
SLG Bad Säckingen
SLG Alemannische Wäldler
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG RAG Stuttgart
SLG RAG Stuttgart
SLG Jagdschützen Weil d. Stadt e.V.
SLG Bad Säckingen
SLG Alemannische Wäldler
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz
SLG Engstlatt
SLG Rheinwald
SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart
SLG Bad Säckingen
SLG Baden e.V.
Einzelmitglied
SLG Schorndorf
SLG Bad Säckingen
SLG Bad Säckingen
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart
SLG Crailsheim
SLG Alemannische Wäldler

 Endergebnis  11:31

Ort: Schießstätte: 

 14.10.2012

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

Höpfl, Bernd
Ebel, Sascha
Knopf, Andreas
Nord, Günther
Keller, Valentin
Reichert, Willi
Leute, Bernhard Josef
Isele, Matthias
Müller, Ralph-Michael
Beetz, Joachim
Lauer, Frank
Terhaag, Andreas
Roller, Dieter
Roller, Bernd
Wolfangel, Gabriele
Rünzi, Klaus
Saur, Stefan
Terhaag, Barbara
Böttcher, Thilo
Paal, Friedrich
Gutting, Thorsten
Quarg-Schaupp, Martin
Bayram, Metin
Fritz, Peter
Higel, Bernd
Berroth, Winfried
Zettler, Joachim
Hüßle, Karsten
Klock, Jürgen
Meyer, Ralf
Nelles, Mario
Ehnes, Peter
Bohsung, Rolf

 Platz  Name, Vorname  Mitgl.Nr. SLG/ Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt

Bund der Militär.- und Polizeischützen e. V.
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178
176
175
174
173
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